
 2023 – 2024 TUITION & FEE SCHEDULE 
PRESCHOOL / KINDERGARTEN/ SUMMER CAMP 

ENROLLMENT: FEES & SCHEDULE 
*All Enrollment Fees are NON-Refundable 

 

New Student Application Fee  
( o n e - t i m e  f e e )  

  $75 9mo-PreK  $125 Kindergarten Due at the time of enrollment 

Annual Program Enrollment Fee  Returning Families 
    $400 (9mo-PreK) 
    $500 (Kindergarten) 
    $700 (Family Cap) 

New Families 
   $550 (9mo – PreK) 
   $650 (Kindergarten) 

  $850 (Family Cap) 

Due May 1st 

 

 

MONTHLY TUITION – DUE & PAYABLE 1st OF EVERY MONTH 
INFANT / TODDLER PROGRAM 

*Full Time Only - No Part Time Options 

• Toddlers (9-23 Mos)   $1,025 

TWO & THREE-YEAR-OLD PROGRAMS 
*Three’s MUST be FULLY Potty-Trained for the Three-Year-Old Program 

AGE GROUP FULL TIME (4+ days) 3 DAYS (M/W/F) 2 DAYS (T/Th) 

• Two’s  $970   $730  $595 

• Three’s  $920   $700  $570 

 K4  PRE-K PROGRAM 
*Children MUST be 4 by August 7th for PreK  

• PreK FULL Day (M-F 9:00am – 3:00pm) *extended care included in Tuition  $865 

K5 KINDERGARTEN PROGRAM  
*Children MUST be 5 by August 7th for Kindergarten 

• Kindergarten (M-F 8:30am-3:00pm) *extended care included in Tuition  $865 

DISCOUNTS (one per child) 
Military, Fire, Police 5% discount 

Sibling in attendance 10% discount 

 
 

Weekday Summer Program for 1st-8th graders 
June 5th-July 28th | 7:30am-5:30pm | M-F 

 

Registration Fee  
 

    $125 per camper Due June 1st 

 

1ST -8TH GRADE DAY DROP-IN FEE 

                            Daily Drop-In Fee                                          $70 

1ST -8TH GRADE WEEKLY TUITION 
 FULL TIME/ 4-5 DAYS 3 DAYS/ week 2 DAYS/ week 

  $200  $165              $120 
 
 
 

SHADOW HILLS PRESCHOOL | 7851 Vegas Dr, Las Vegas, NV 89128 / Ph: 702.360.3550 


